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Llicéncia Jugador Sex. Niv. Hcp
1  CB23981726 VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL M M 4,5
2 CB00276648 FERNANDEZ CLOCHEY CLOCHEY, GERALD M S 4,6
3  (CB01653336 RAMONEDA MARFULL, ALEIX M M 4,6
4  CB26753561 DRIESSEN, PIETER M M 4,6

5 (CB09900841 PACHECO CANO, ALEJANDRO M J 4,7 BAIXA
6  CB01896956 BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO M C 4,9
7  CB00650844 GONZALO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS M M 4,9
8 CB05124217 MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIGUEL M S 51
— 9 (CB00046259 PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM M S 5,3
q: 10 CB01331668 AYESTA ROMERO, LUIS M M 5,5
i 11  CB09756350 VILARDELL GRAS, CARLOS M M 5,8
i 12 CB00972249 HERMOSO SANCHEZ, SERGIO M S 5,9
© 13 CB01504778 MAGRANS SERRA, EDUARD M M 5,9
LN 14  CB09048594 SANS COSCULLUELA, VICTOR M M 6,1
q.\ 15 CB08951552 PIETRUCCI, NICCOLO M M 6,2
~ 16 CB01989703 SOTO GOMEZ, POL M C 6,3
17 CB38025398 MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO M S 6,4
(q°) 18 CB96765395 |IBANYEZ TORRES, MARC M M 6,4
.: 19 CB01771274 COSTELLO VILARDELL, LIAM M M 6,4
o 20 CB44931515 LARRAGAY GARCIA, JAVIER M M 6,5
(o0 21 CB19181785 SUNJIC BERTONI, MARTIN M M 6,6
Q 22  CB64404819 CACERES SORIANO, JAVIER M S 6,8
o= 23 CBB1174225 SANCHEZ JESUS, ANTONIO M S 6,9
© 24  CB02336471 VILLODRES RAMOS, EMILIO M S 7,0
u 25 (CB00902898 BLANCO VALDIVIA, JUAN ANTONIO M M 7,1
I 26 CB64946899 ORBANANOS ANDREU, LUIS M C 7,3
N 27 (CB00894920 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RUDI M M 7,8
28 (CB00118689 PLANAS SANCHEZ, JOSE M S 8,2
29 CB00340069 ROMANI VINALS, JULIO M S 8,4
30 CB01928874 ROS BADIA, JAN M C 8,5
31 (CB64963103 SOLA JULIAN, ALEX M M 8,5
32 CB09338095 GONZALEZ PODIO, DAVID M M 8,5
33 CB96794314 GIL MONTECELO, ADRIA M J 8,6
34 CB00753405 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JUAN JOSE M M 8,8
35 CB00913201 MANER VILA, SITO M S 9,5
36 CB09654358 GARCIA MORATO, CARLOS M M 9,6
37 (CB01924134 NIEVA VERDU, ERIC M M 9,7
38 CB09965460 WILKINSON , DAVID M S 9,8
39 (CB00974468 LOPEZ MEURY, FERNANDO M M 10,0
40 CB69909888 BANGUESES LEON, ENRIQUE M M 10,5
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Llicéncia Jugador Sex. Niv. Hcp
41 CB52900270 ANDRES AZNAR, ALBERT M S 10,5 ALTA
42  CB30047761 ORDONEZ VALLADOLID, PABLO M S 105
43  CB01275668 DOMINGO LE MONNIER, CARLOS M M 10,6
44  CB00914706 MAS FAURA, GUILLEM M M 109
45 CB23654415 MONCLUS BATALLA, IGNASI M M 11,1
46 CB08226174 MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI M S 11,2
47 CB09641026 LOPEZ SOLE, JOSE ANTONIO M M 114
48 CB91231785 RILO MORALES, MARIANO M S 114

NO ADMESOS / NO ADMITIDOS

CB01414681 FRIMOND, CAMERON M C 0,4

22 Categoria (4,5a11,4)
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Llicéncia Jugador Sex. Niv. Hcp
1  CB01908669 VALDES CASTILLON, ALBERT M M 115
2 CB00974521 GIL MONTECELO, MARC M C 115
3 CB09653968 URBISTONDO GOMEZ, INAKI M S 11,7
4  CB04274766 MORA COLOMER, JOAQUIM M M 11,8
5 (CB19343613 LOPEZ PLIEGO, ADRIAN M C 121
6  CB12087130 ESTEVE GARCIA, JORDI M S 122
7  (CB00642847 SARRIAS VILADOMIU, ANDRES M S 123
8 CB91122614 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE M S 123
? 9 (CB35063123 FONFREDA PIRIS, GERARD M I 12,5
06 10 CB00504716 LLORET ROIG, VICENG M S 125
— 11 CB05981138 DIEZ CARAMES, JOSE MIGUEL M S 125
12 CB00275255 DIAZ MUNOZ, JUAN PEDRO M S 12,7
(© 13 CB01889993 LOPEZ MOYA, CARLOS M M 12,7
LQ 14  CB01978205 PLA PUIGBO, VICTOR M C 12,7
i 15 CB52469344 ANDRES CANAL, ALBERT M J 12,7
:L 16 CB91940805 LOPEZ ANADON, LEANDRE M M 12,7
17 CB04909799 CASTELLVIIGLESIAS, XAVIER M S 1238
S 18 CB00926213 MARQUEZ GARCIA, MARC M S 129
o mm 19 CB00337102 SORIANO GOMEZ, JUAN M S 129
S 20 CB08917111 REGAS ESTEVE, JOAQUIM M S 13,0
(Yo) 21 CB00895956 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE M M 13,0
() 22 CB00929764 PALUZIE AVILA, XAVIER M S 13,0
o 23 CB01271637 ANTA VINYALS, ALBERT DE M S 131
© 24  CB00271389 SANCHEZ MOYA, JOSE M S 134
u 25 (CB08942615 SOLANA SUAY, IVAN M S 134
! 26  CB91821723 BELVIS JIMENEZ, SALVADOR M S 134
(e p) 27 CB35505791 DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE M S 136
28 (CB23643514 VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR M S 13,7
29 CB00069668 GARCIA SERNA, GENARO M S 137
30 CB00941645 GASCO FERNANDEZ, GALO M S 13,7
31 (CB09461628 GOMEZ MARAVER, LUIS M M 138
32 CB52223558 LASO RUZAFA, TONI M S 139

33 CB00914742 MARTINEZ HERAS, VICENTE M S 142 BAIXA
34 CB23822252 GARCIA-ELIAS COS, CARLES MARIA M S 142
35 CB00977043 MEGOLLA CASAU, XAVIER M M 143
36 CB26118123 PICO ORO, TONI M S 145
37 (CB00939701 FERRERA ROS, ALEX M M 147
38 (CB35819535 GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS M S 151
39 (CB00223921 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, JOSE M S 152
40 CB09333701 GUTIERREZ MORALES, FERNANDO JESUS M S 152
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Llicéncia

Golf Costa Daurada, 11i 12 de maig

Jugador

CB00175653
CB00815338
CB91974798
CB00161697
CB00984655
CB96753226
CB00934694
CB00959522
CB64064328
CB08983567
CB00991398
CBB1052780
CB00118116
CB64069243
CB08335174
CB00373156
CB09992617
CB00336888
CB35376666
CB96988893
CB00087160

HURTADO GARZON, DIEGO
RAMOS VILLARREAL, MANUEL
GONZALEZ RIVAS, CRISTIAN
IZQUIERDO VAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS
SOLA FOIX, MARTI
VILLALONGA DELGADO, JORDI
FERRETE CARBONELL, ROGER
CARRIO THOMAS, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODIO
BALSELLS SARDA, JORDI
CESENA FORCADA, DARIO
GRACIA INGLES, XAVIER
PANISELLO FARRE, JOAN
GARCIA RUIZ, DAVID

GRIERA VAZQUEZ, ALBERT
LUNA DEL POZO, RAUL
CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL
ROIG EDO, NARCISO

POLLINA PAREJA, JAUME
PALOMINO GALAN, JOAN
COLOMA SERRA, ANTONIO
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15,4 ENTRA
15,4
15,5
15,8
15,9
15,9
16,0
16,0
16,1
16,1
16,4
16,5
16,5
16,6
16,6
16,7
16,9
17,2
17,3
17,5
17,7

entra sin llam:
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Llicéncia

Golf Costa Daurada, 11i 12 de maig

Jugador

CB05977547
CB00056229
CB09464809
CB65995986
CB04067407
CB00230925
CBB1948581
CB00908365
CB00968480
CBB1943941
CB00938421
CB91791571
CB64998179
CB79501400
CB09354383
CB18942849
CB00332465
CBB1692650
CB09179848
CB22650217
CBB1475565
CB08092985
CB00417868
CB00778538
CB00051183
CB00970367
CB00166908
CB08275267
CB00949319
CB19087195
CB08085394
CB05064871
CBB1998642
CB35063122
CB00073791
CB00466445
CB91740645
CBA2195445
CB00943937
CB00159714

BUGOSSE ALONSO, SANDRO
BAFALLUY OSES, ADRIA
SUAREZ MOLINA, EDUARD
GARCIA JIMENEZ, JORDI

DE ORMAECHEA PLANS, ENEKO
VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE
GONZALEZ ROMERO, JAIRO
FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER
LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN

BALLART HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC
PRIETO MATEO, CARLOS

LOPEZ BATALLA, PABLO
BELTRAN NOLLA, JOHN

PADRO FARRE, ERNEST

MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
GAVILAN MARTINEZ, MARCELO
MORALES SICILIA, RAFAEL
CAMPILLO ROLDOS, JUAN CARLOS
BERT JOSA, FRANCESC

SIERRA GONZALEZ, JORGE LUIS
LLORCA SALA, JAN

BARROSO GIMENEZ, JOSE
IBANYEZ AZNAR, JORDI
CORBELLA PINOS, FRANCESC
CUARTERO RODO, ALEJANDRO
VISCASILLAS MOLINS, PEDRO
MATARIN BUXO, JOAN ANTONI
CANALES CANALES, JUAN LUIS
BERNA ALCOLEA, MARC
LOPEZ BAS, NACHO

FERRER ROCA, KRASIMIR
BLASCO FERRER, JUAN
FONFREDA PIRIS, PAU
BALAMUTA KAPUTOVA, MARIO
OSTAS MELINTE, ION

GARCIA CUADRADO, RAMON
DOMENECH BATLLE, JORD
ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI
OLIVERAS SERRA, EDUARD
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Hep

18,6
18,6
18,7
18,7
18,8
18,9
19,1
19,1
19,2
19,6
19,6
19,7
19,8
19,9
20,4
20,8
20,9
21,2
21,9
22,0
22,0
22,1
22,2
22,2
22,3
22,3
22,4
22,4
22,4
22,8
23,1
23,7
24,3
24,4
24,5
24,5
24,6
24,9
25,1
25,4
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